
  	The Ford Meter Box commitment to quality products and excellent customer service is well known and as strong as 
ever.  In May, Ford Meter Box opened the Ford Western Warehouse located in Reno/Sparks, Nevada.  Ford Meter Box 
is committed to improving our delivery to the West Coast, and our new facility in Sparks will help us meet this goal.  
Benefits of the Sparks warehouse include improved delivery times and reduced shipping charges on split shipments.   
Shipments from the Sparks warehouse will be seamless – if it is available, it ships!
	 In Wabash, the Ford Meter Box Customer Service staff is prepared to assist you with your inquiries.  A wealth of 
information about Ford products can also be found on the Internet at www.fordmeterbox.com.  Contact us – we look 
forward to hearing from you.

		  Lunch Hour – 11:30 to 12:30 ET		  Lunch Hour – 12:30 to 1:30 ET
	 Dean Gunderman / direct dial 260-569-3552	 Jim DeLong / direct dial 260-569-3551
	 DGunderman@fordmeterbox.com	 JDelong@fordmeterbox.com

	 Todd Dawes / direct dial 260-569-3774	 Jenny Hill / direct dial 260-569-3531
	 TDawes@fordmeterbox.com		  JHill@fordmeterbox.com

	 Kevin Ogan / direct dial 260-569-3773	 Heather Holloway / direct dial 260-569-3734
	 KOgan@fordmeterbox.com		  HHolloway@fordmeterbox.com

	 Kate True / direct dial 260-569-3517	 Tim Babb / direct dial 260-569-3709
	 KTrue@fordmeterbox.com		  TBabb@fordmeterbox.com

The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc., P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana, USA 46992-0443
Telephone: 260-563-3171    FAX: 800-826-3487    Overseas FAX: 260-563-0167    http://www.fordmeterbox.com
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